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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC1510SCC1510 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£39.44£39.44 2.5kg bag £15.78/kg   

SCC1510ASCC1510A Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£16.49£16.49 1kg bag £16.49/kg   

SCC1521SCC1521 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£152.16£152.16 10kg bag £15.22/kg   

SCC1522SCC1522 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£76.62£76.62 5kg bar £15.32/kg   

SCC1523SCC1523 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£7.20£7.20 400g bag £18.00/kg   

SCC1686SCC1686 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£180.16£180.16 10kg bag £18.02/kg    

SCC1681SCC1681 Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%

£44.27£44.27 2.5kg bag £17.71/kg   

CNC412CNC412 Milk Chocolate Sensation Pearls Milk Chocolate Sensation Pearls 

Cocoa Solids 33.6%, M/S 20.8%, M/F 5.5%Cocoa Solids 33.6%, M/S 20.8%, M/F 5.5%

£66.32£66.32 2.5kg £26.53/kg   
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